

Exhibit/Sponsorship Registration Form

Exhibit Registration: Includes interactive digital booth in Conference Mobile App & WebApp Exhibitors center, providing communication tools to interact with virtual conference attendees and virtual exhibition space to feature up to 2 handouts (PDF max 10 MB each), photos, video (max 50 MB) and live streams. Company name and logo with company website link on the Conference website. 1 conference registration is included. Additional staff will need to register, \$75 USD each before August 10. Please see registration section on the conference website.

□ \$750 USD – Regular booth	Additional	Staff Registrations: go to the conference
	website:	https://icmbe2020.cinvestav.mx/Registration

□ + \$250 USD - Gold exhibitor: Prominent position in Conference Mobile App & WebApp Exhibitors center

Sponsorship:

- □ Bronze Sponsors (\$1,200 USD): Includes 1 complimentary conference registration; company name and logo with company website link displayed on each page of the conference website. Conference profile (50 words) in digital program book; interactive digital booth in Conference Mobile App & WebApp Sponsors center providing communication tools to interact with virtual conference attendees and virtual exhibition space to feature up to 2 handouts (PDF max 10 MB each), video (max 100 MB) and live streams. Company banner displayed in 2 selected sessions in the Conference Mobile App.
- □ Silver Sponsors (\$1,700 USD): Includes 1 complimentary conference registration; company name and logo with company website link displayed on each page of the conference website. Conference profile (50 words) and one full page color advertisement in digital program book; interactive digital booth in Conference Mobile App & WebApp Sponsors center providing communication tools to interact with virtual conference attendees and virtual exhibition space to feature up to 2 handouts (PDF max 10 MB each), video (max 100 MB) and live streams. Company banner displayed on Home page in Conference Mobile App and in Conference WebApp.
- □ Gold Sponsors (\$2,300 USD): Limited availability (4 sponsors) on a first come, first-served basis. Includes 1 complimentary conference registration; company name and logo with company website link displayed on each page of the conference website. Conference profile (50 words) and one full page color advertisement in digital program book; interactive digital booth in Conference Mobile App & WebApp Sponsors center providing communication tools to interact with virtual conference attendees and virtual exhibition space to feature up to 2 handouts (PDF max 10 MB each), video (max 100 MB) and live streams. Company banner displayed on Home and Agenda pages in Conference Mobile App and in Conference WebApp.

□ Platinum Sponsors (\$3,000 USD): Limited availability (3 sponsors) on a first-come, first-served basis. Includes 2 complimentary conference registrations; company name and logo with company website link displayed on each page of the conference website. Conference profile (50 words) and one full page color advertisement in digital program book; interactive digital booth in Conference Mobile App & WebApp Sponsors center providing communication tools to interact with virtual conference attendees and virtual exhibition space to feature up to 2 handouts (PDF max 10 MB each), video (max 100 MB) and live streams. Company banner displayed on Home, Agenda and Attendee profile pages in Conference Mobile App and in Conference WebApp.
Additional Staff Registrations \$75 each before August 10: please go to the conference website: https://icmbe2020.cinvestav.mx/Registration
□ Full Color/Full Page Advertisement in digital program book (\$200) (8.5" x 11" PDF)
Exhibitor/Sponsor Contact Information:
Company Name:
Contact Name:
Contact E-mail:
Address:
Country:
Phone:
Amount to be paid (taxes included in prices): \$ (USD)

Please send this form to icmbe2020@cinvestav.mx.

Please write in the subject of your email: "21st ICMBE EXHIBIT – Your company Name"

If you need additional information, please contact Dr. Frantisek Sutara: fsutara@fis.cinvestav.mx

NOTE:

- After sending this form you will receive instructions to make the payment.
- Two business days after receiving payment we will send you a personalized link to set up and edit your company profile in the Conference Mobile App & WebApp.

Email: <u>icmbe2020@cinvestav.mx</u>

https://icmbe2020.cinvestav.mx/